

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)..... of 2015
CC No(s). 19622-19623/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/07/2015
in LPA No. 1066/2015,30/07/2015 in LPA No. 1071/2015,30/07/2015 in
CWJC No. 19114/2012 passed by the High Court Of Patna)

SCHEDULES CASTES/SCHEDULES TRIBES EMPLOYEES'
ASSOCIATION AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/11/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)
(mentioned by)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post before an appropriate Bench immediately after Diwali
Vacation.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2015.11.06
16:17:19 IST
Reason: