

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 314/2016 In SLP(C) No. 4831/2012

SAMTA ANDOLAN SAMITI THR PRESIDENT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KOTHARI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 12/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shobhit Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[O.P. SHARMA]  
AR-cum-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]  
COURT MASTER