

aITEM NO.5

COURT NO.5 SECTION XV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 314/2016 In SLP(C) No. 4831/2012
SAMTA ANDOLAN SAMITI THR PRESIDENT Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

SANJAY KOTHARI AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for impleadment, intervention and office report)
Date : 29/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Shankar Narayan,Adv.
Mr. Shobhit Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vikram Singh Arya,Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar,S.G.
Mr. Maninder Singh,ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramanian,Adv.'
Mrs. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Mr. Aranya Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria,Adv.(AOR)

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the contempt petition alongwith the SLP and other
connected SLP(C) Nos.30621/2011, 31735/2011, 35000/2011, 2839/2012,
4831/2012, 5859/2012, 5860/20112, 30841/2012, 6915/2014, 8327/2014,
16710-16711/2014, 23344/2014, 23339-23340/2014, 21343/2015 and
33163/2014 for hearing on 22 nd

November, 2016 as first item subject
to overnight part heard matter.

[O.P. SHARMA] [RAJINDER KAUR]
AR-CUM-PS COURT MASTER