

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.25195/2018 & 25199/2018 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30621/2011

JARNAIL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LACHHMI NARAIN GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-03-2018 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, AOR

Mr. Shantanu Krishna, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR

Mr. A. Subba Rao, AOR

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request made by Mr. Prashant Bhushan, learned counsel,
list the applications next week.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER